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INFANTIL Femeni

LLISTAT D'ADMESES
LISTADO DE ADMITIDAS

Llic. Nom. Sex. Niv. Edat Hcp
1 CBA2809980 CANADO ESPINAL, ANNA F | 14 -5,0
2 CB08805418 LARA MIRAVITLLES, CLAUDIA F | 14 -1,4
3 (CB64808110 VIDAL RIVERA, ALEXANDRA F | 14 0,5
4 (CB04791079 JOYCE MORENO, MARINA F | 14 0,7
5 (CB04917127 BERTRAN HERRAIZ, NURIA F | 14 4,7
6 CB01806533 SANCHIZ MARTI, CLARA F | 14 5,0
7 (CB09884291 MITJANS BARDALET, MARINA F | 13 6,8
8 CB18911142 ILLAMOLA FARRES, MERITXELL F | 14 7,4
9 (CB02884385 SANCHEZ-MORA MARTI, PAOLA F | 14 8,5
10 CB65167565 PONSDOMENECH KAMENEVA, DARIA F | 13 10,9
11 CB02884384 PEREZ-ULLIVARRI VINZIA, AINHOA F | 14 12,7
12 CB09162230 VALERO MAGAS, RAISA F | 13 14,3
13 CB28798855 VIVAS TREVINO, OLIVIA F | 13 17,0
14 CB03891332 PARELLADA LEACH, ELENA F | 14 17,3

Tuset, 32 8a planta - 08006 Barcelona - tel. 93 414 52 62

catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com
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Llic.

CB08795426
CB65963112
CB65777335
CB44804061
CB05818265
CB64772144
CB05819641
CB64917115
CB23790225
CB64074396
CB04893652
CB35898061
CB09813599
CB18896426
CB02972239
CB01784152
CB01814795
CB64883106
CB09900841
CB96963192
CB02883364
AD00882286
AD00882301
AD00882190
CB00905159
CB35884571
CB64946915
CB02816410
CB35900649
CB07787879
CB28927092
CB00928909
CB02166751
CBB1883721

CB03911825
CB65883630

Club de Golf Terramar, 3 i 4 d'octubre

LLISTAT D'ADMESOS
LISTADO DE ADMITIDOS

Nom.

GARCIA TEROL, PABLO
TYMINSKI , NIKOLAS

MOLAS BOU, NICOLAU

EFREMOV , MIKHAIL

CASADEMONT VINYOLES, ERIC
PUJOL LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO
ROUSAUD SABATE, JOAQUIM
IZQUIERDO RUIZ, YAGO

DE CASTRO PIERA, JUAN

ALVAREZ PIZARRO, GENIS

CAROT ORTIZ, ROGER

FARRE ARINO, JAN

BEREA CELLIER, IGNACIO

PAU AULINAS, GENIS

GARCIA GOMBAU, ALEX

MANEZ ZURITA, ENRIC

VILASECA BERENGUER , IGNACIO
MARTINEZ GARCIA-SARABIA, IGNAC
PACHECO CANO, ALEJANDRO
MORATO MONTILLA, JAUME

DE PINEDA LUGSTENMANN, ALFONS
PUIGDOMENECH MEDINA, MARC
MONZON RAMIREZ, SAMUEL
TALDYKIN , DANIIL

VIDAL SALTO, VICTOR

VIDAL BARIOS, GERARD

GASPAR MARTINEZ, MARIO
CALSINA GAMIZ, LORENZO

MATEO VILLORIA, DIDAC

DORADO URRENGOECHEA, ALFONSO
GIL GARCIA , PAU

ACEVEDO BELON, MATEO
ECHEVARRIA BALASCH, JOSEP M2
ESQUIVEL LUQUE, DIEGO

Llista d'espera
GIMENO OLLER, ALVARO
BESORA ARMENGOL, MARC

Tuset, 32 8a planta - 08006 Barcelona - tel. 93 414 52 62
catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com

Sex.
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-0,2
0,9
11
1,3
2,9
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7,3
7,6
7,6
7,9
8,1
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11,2
11,9
11,9
13,0
13,1
13,6
14,5
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14,8
15,2
15,4
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16,0
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19,0
20,7

22,4
25,0

baixa
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Llic.

CB01892885
CB08168758
CB01169338
CB36926220
CB28895291
CB04917125
CB65896818
CB64923478
CB02943369

CB03916402

Club de Golf Terramar, 3 i 4 d'octubre

LLISTAT D'ADMESES
LISTADO DE ADMITIDAS

Nom.

MARTINEZ SALCEDO, NAGORE
GARCIA TEROL, ADRIANA
CARMONA RODRIGUEZ, CARLOTA
REITTER, LILY

MONTOLIO REYES, DANIELA
BERTRAN HERRAIZ, MARTA

DEL OLMO BAK, FIONA
MARTINEZ PEDRENO, ANNA
DURAN PIERA, NIEVES

No admeses
LEACH LOPEZ, LUCIA

Tuset, 32 8a planta - 08006 Barcelona - tel. 93 414 52 62
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9,4
11,5
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Club de Golf Terramar, 3 i 4 d'octubre

Llic.

CB01892776
CB28886208
CB23915068
CB44116722
CB01812529
CB01169372
CB05916321
CB44909748
CB09915430
CB01884249
CB23168409
CB03903395
CB05807028
CB09888707
CB07896956
CB03910381
CBB1896725
CB23819337
CB02911143
CB05891874
CB64926215
CB64946899
CB09911468
AD00882277
CB64917116
CB05168330
CB05909527
CB05928698
CB05808127
CB02918932
CB64923473
CB01928874
CB09901021

CB28907920

CB23917642

LLISTAT D'ADMESOS
LISTADO DE ADMITIDOS

Nom.

DIAZ MINON, ERIC

RICART CENDRA, MAX

JULIA COMAS, JON
MARTINEZ BOU, ENZO
GARCIA GAMEZ, NICOLAS
KNUTH ALORDA, JACOBO
YAGUE CUADROS, XAVI
BRUFAU CASAJUS, ANTON
TERUEL ROCA, POL

VILA CIRERA, JORDI
HABABOU , KANRAN
PARELLADA LEACH, JOSE IGNACIO
LEACH MARISTANY, MATEO
RIU MILAN, POL

BARRADO SANS, ALEJANDRO
PARELLADA LEACH, PABLO
MENDIZABAL CARRILLO, HARITZ
GIMENEZ CRESPO, ALEX
ECHEVARRIA BALASCH, ALEX
FRESNEDA ESPUNY, PABLO
LUJA PASCUAL, MARTI
ORBANANOS ANDREU, LUIS
BRUALLA COLOM, OSCAR
TOR CLEMENTE, ESTEVE
IZQUIERDO RUIZ, ROBERTO
ARMENTERAS OSES, PABLO
BROCA SAUQUET, ORIOL
GARCIA FERRER, PABLO
ROSAL CAVERO, TOMAS
ROZMAN SUAREZ, ENRIQUE
MARCILLAS GOMEZ, ROGER
ROS BADIA, JAN

BELTRAN RECASENS, JAN

Llista d'espera

VINTRO CARANDELL, GUILLEM

No admesos

SALINAS CLAUR, TAHIRI

Tuset, 32 8a planta - 08006 Barcelona - tel. 93 414 52 62
catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com
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51

7,2

7,8

7,9

8,1

8,7

10,7
11,0
11,9
14,4
15,0
15,5
15,7
16,2
16,3
17,4
17,9
18,8
19,6
20,9
21,0
21,1
21,2
21,2
22,2
22,5
23,9
24,5
25,5
25,8
27,1
29,0
30,4

31,0

40,0
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CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA
INFANTIL, ALEVI | BENJAMI 2020

Club de Golf Terramar, 3 i 4 d'octubre

LLISTAT D'ADMESES
LISTADO DE ADMITIDAS

Llic. Nom. Sex. Niv. Edat Hcp

CB05909740 BRUFAU CASAJUS, VALERIA F B 10 34,2
CB07921336 RIBOT SOLER-CABOT, OLIVIA F B 10 34,4 baixa
CB05934272 ALBINANA TORNE, LAURA F B 10 36,1
F B
F B

y 4

U b WN B

CB44943852 CABANES CISNEROS, LOLA 10 44,7
CB64906726 RIVAS OSET, AINA 10 46,5

BENJAMI Femen

Tuset, 32 8a planta - 08006 Barcelona - tel. 93 414 52 62
catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com 5de6
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Club de Golf Terramar, 3 i 4 d'octubre

Llic.

CB44915002
CB23168408
AD00882312
CB07905481
CB09918336
CB03916401
CB23948390
CB03961219
CB01903452
CB04940490
CB01928873
CB09935249
CB03910387
CB03961168
CB23883128
CB23933650
CB28895289
CB64939123
CB64936273
CB03909788

CB02957616
CB23933648
CB05933698

LLISTAT D'ADMESOS
LISTADO DE ADMITIDOS

Nom.

CABANES CISNEROS, BIEL
HABABOU , NASSIM
PUIGDEMASA PUIGDEMASA, BIEL
BARRADO SANS, FELIX

OLIVER SEVERIN, LEONARDO
LEACH LOPEZ, JUAN

DE CASTRO PIERA, ALVARO
PARELLADA LEACH, JAIME
CARMONA RODRIGUEZ, HUGO
BERNET MARTINEZ DE MORENTIN, J
ROS BADIA, POL

CAMPS ORTEGA, MARC

GIRO AGUILO, MANUEL

LEACH LOPEZ, MARCOS
ESCAYOLA GRANADOS, MARC
HABABOU , ANIS

MONTOLIO REYES, LUCAS
VILADOMIU DOBARRO, ROGER
BILBAO ALOS, CLAUDIO
MALDONADO ROSAL, LUIS

No admesos

DURAN PIERA, JOSE M2
QUIXANO VINCIS, NICOLAS
DIAZ FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO

Tuset, 32 8a planta - 08006 Barcelona - tel. 93 414 52 62
catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com
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14,3
21,5
23,7
25,4
25,9
30,2
30,9
35,3
35,9
36,0
36,3
36,9
371
39,5
40,0
42,1
43,5
43,6
45,1
45,8

48,8
49,4
50,3
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